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Description

201403280000
87780

03/28/2014
12:59:06

CWHEQ INC Grantor RELEASES VICE
KENNETH W

Instr
#:20070510000
219220

201405150001
46900

05/15/2014
12:05:59

CWHEQ INC Grantor RELEASES CRAWFORD
LORIA D

Instr
#:20060213000
071050

201411170003
60740

11/17/2014
10:07:12

CWHEQ INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD
REPUBLIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20060425000
193130

201404180001
13710

04/18/2014
12:14:03

CWHEQ INC Grantor RELEASES HOXTER ERIC
C

Instr
#:20060118000
026280

201410030003
10660

10/03/2014
11:04:03

CWHEQ INC Grantor RELEASES HUMPHREY
SHANNON G

Instr
#:20060313000
115520

201403260000
84670

03/26/2014
12:46:14

CWHEQ INC Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

23 142 Instr
#:20061012000
506220

Lot#:2 Book:23
Pg:142 Sub:EZ
STREET

201402170000
42360

02/17/2014
08:16:58

CWHEQ INC Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

12 63 Legacy #:2000-
35082 Instr
#:20001006000
350821

Lot#:73
Book:12 Pg:63
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
2ND SECTOR


